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14 aEFEHR
FEmR ATT-XXdB-XX-XX*®
o FFHIE
ESEE (hm) 1260 ~ 1625
RH(E (dB) 2 3 5 7 10 15
FREE (dB)@1260nm-~1610nm 20%05 3005 5.0%05 7.0%0.7 10.0£1.0 15.0 1.5
FRIEE (dB)@1610nm~1625nm | 2.00 *0.75 3.00£0.75 5.00 £ 0.75 7.00 = 0.95 10.0£1.0 15.0 %15
ESH (dB) 20%05 3005 5.0%05 7.0%0.5 10.0 +0.5 15.0+0.5
HEHRREK (circle) >200
HINE (MW) >500
[Elif#55E (dB) >45
EiERRR LC/UPC, SC/UPC, ST/UPC, FC/UPC, MU/UPC
IR
R1FRE (°C) -40 - 85
TI{ERE (°C) -5 - 65
HHITEE (RH%) 5 - 95
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